kkhattab
Stamp
kkhattab
Text Box
kkhattab
Text Box
kkhattab
Text Box

cabinet to allow for cable entry, the sides, of the cabinet are ventilated to improve air flow
Lockable side panels Sliding mounting angles Secure lock Quick release door Side latch
ORDERING INFORMATION
27
Height Depth Width Weight Part No.
15U 450 600 31kg SOFWC0115G
15U 600 600 36kg SOFWC0215G
18U 450 600 36.5kg SOFWC0118G
18U 600 600 42kg SOFWC0218G
Height Depth Width Weight Part No.
6U 450 600 20.5kg SOFWC0106G
9U 450 600 24kg SOFWC0109G
9U 600 600 28.5kg SOFWC0209G
12U 450 600 27.5kg SOFWC0112G
12U 600 600 32.5kg SOFWC0212G
Specifications
      Top and base panel                                  1.2mm
      Slide panels                                             1.2mm
      Framework                                               1.2mm